

S.C. 01 (08) 19 (CIS Reg. no. 12 / 20)  
CNR No. WBBK07-000018-2020  
Present : Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu (J.O. Code WB00988)

Order no. 3 dated 06.04.21

Today is fixed for evidence as per schedule.  
Accused persons (13) on C/B are present by filing hazira and late hazira.  
Ld. PP in-charge files witness hazira of CSW No. 1.  
The witness is examined as PW 1, cross examined and discharged.  
Signature of PW 1 on written complaint is marked as Exbt. 1.  
Todate as per schedule.  
Accused persons as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me  
Sd/- S. K. Kundu

Asstt. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur

Sd/- S. K. Kundu

Asstt. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur