

S.C. 01 (08) 19 (CIS Reg. no. 12 / 20)
CNR No. WBBK07-000018-2020
Present : Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu (J.O. Code WB00988)

Order no. 4 dated 07.04.21

Today is fixed for evidence as per schedule.

Out of 13 accused persons on bail, accused persons Sk. Chand, Sk. Tara, Sk. Ujjwal, Sk. Nurhaba alias Kajal and Sk. Alo are present by filing hazira and remaining 8 accused persons file petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. PP in-charge files witness hazira of CSW nos. 3 and 5.

The petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C is considered and allowed.

The witnesses are examined as PW 3 and 2 respectively, cross examined and discharged.

Following schedule is framed for further evidence of this case :

On 22.04.21 for evidence of CSW nos. 2 and 4 and

on 23.04.21 for evidence of CSW nos. 6 to 8.

Issue summons.

Accused persons as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Sd/- S. K. Kundu

Asstt. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur

Sd/- S. K. Kundu

Asstt. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur