

S.C. 01 (08)2019 (12/2020)
Present: Smt. Jyotsna Roy.
Ld. Astt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 00933

Order No 29 Dt. 30.07.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the (13) accd persons are absent by petn US 317 CrPC . Considered and allowed.

Ld. PP inchrge is present. Witness is not appeared.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 07-11-2024 for evidence.

Dictated & corrected

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur