

S.C. No. 01(08)2019 (12/2020)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Astt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code: WB01209

Order No 30 Dt. 07-11-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the (13) accd persons are absent without step.

Ld. PP inchrge is present. Witness is not appeared.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 16-12-2024 for evidence.

Surety is directed to produce the accd persons by the next date I.d; W/A.

Dictated & corrected

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur